FEBRUARY

UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS

Plan ahead to avoid queues and check in here every month for an update.

DATE

Sunday 1

Wednesday 4

Thursday 5
Sunday 8

Monday 9

Wednesday 18
Friday 20
Saturday 21
Sunday 22
Monday 23
Tuesday 24
Wednesday 25
Friday 27

Sunday 28

VESSEL
Norwegian Spirit
Viking Sky
Viking Venus
Noordam

Carnival Splendor

Discovery Princess

Viking Orion
Crown Princess
Norwegian Spirit

Carnival Splendor
Anthem of the Seas
Discovery Princess

Crown Princess

Norwegian Princess

Noordam
MSC Magnifica

Arcadia

ARRIVAL

8:00am

9:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

11:00am

DEPART
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
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