

FEBRUARY UPCOMING CRUISE ARRIVALS

Plan ahead to avoid queues and check in here every month for an update.

DATE	VESSEL	ARRIVAL	DEPART
Sunday 1	Norwegian Spirit	8:00am	6:00pm
	Viking Sky	9:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 4	Viking Venus	8:00am	6:00pm
	Noordam	10:00am	6:00pm
Thursday 5	Carnival Splendor	7:30am	4:30pm
Sunday 8	Discovery Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Monday 9	Viking Orion	8:00am	6:00pm
	Crown Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 18	Norwegian Spirit	8:00am	4:00pm
Friday 20	Carnival Splendor	8:00am	6:00pm
Saturday 21	Anthem of the Seas	7:30am	5:00pm
Sunday 22	Discovery Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Monday 23	Crown Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Tuesday 24	Norwegian Princess	8:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday 25	Noordam	8:00am	6:00pm
Friday 27	MSC Magnifica	8:00am	6:00pm
Sunday 28	Arcadia	11:00am	7:00pm